CC6500 SERIES
CONCRETE SAW
L
a
rg
e
 C
o

Drive Speed:  0-200 feet per minute
Air Filter:  4 stage
Fuel Capacity:  9 gallons
Electric Start:  Standard
High Temperature Shut-Off:  Standard
Low Oil Alert:  Pressure gauge
Hour Meter:  Standard
Tachometer:  Optional
Amp Meter:  Standard
Cutting Depth Indicator:  Standard
Quick Disconnect Blade Flanges:  Standard
CC6500 Control Panel
CC6500 Saws
Model No. Engine Type Sundstrand Sundstrand Eaton Eaton Blade Uncrated
P/N Cat. No. P/N Cat. No. Capacity Wt. ◆
CC6565-10-14 65 HP Wisconsin 5800121 48494 5800040 02236 14" 1420 lbs.
CC6565-10-20 65 HP Wisconsin 5800122 02284 5800041 02237 20" 1430
CC6565-10-26 65 HP Wisconsin 5800128 02285 5800049 02238 26" 1440
CC6565-10-30 65 HP Wisconsin 5800129 02286 5800050 02239 30" 1455
CC6565-10-36 65 HP Wisconsin 5800130 02287 5800051 02240 36" 1465
CC6540E-8-20 † 40 HP Lincoln Electric (460V)* 5800211 48496 5800187 48502 20" 1415
CC6540E-8-26 † 40 HP Lincoln Electric (460V)* 5800212 48497 5800045 48503 26" 1425
CC6540E-8-30 † 40 HP Lincoln Electric (460V)* 5800213 48498 5800070 48504 30" 1440
CC6540E-8-36 † 40 HP Lincoln Electric (460V)* 5800214 48499 5800046 46921 36" 1450
CC6500 Options
Description P/N Cat. No.
42" Blade Capacity Conversion Kit for Gas Saw 6010274 48509
48" Blade Capacity Conversion Kit for Gas Saw 6010275 48510

◆ Choice of 3.6" or 4.0" engine sheaves
for either low speed or longer belt life
◆ Easy to replace banded belts
◆ Improved depth indicator and depth stop
◆ Hardened gears on wheel drive
◆ Reliable rotary tensioner for transmission belt
◆ Enclosed end drive that protects gear and chain
◆ Quick oil drain valve
◆ Hardened skid plates
◆ Reinforced upright, pump attachment
and battery support
CC6560XLS Saw Improvements - A Great Saw Just Got Better!
Conventional 10 v-belt direct drive system
Model Engine Eaton Eaton Sundstrand Sundstrand Blade Uncrated
No. Type Part No. Cat. No. Part No. Cat. No. Capacity Wt. *
CC6560XLS-14 61 HP Deutz Turbo Diesel 5800750 86489 5800755 86494 14" 1,420 lbs.
CC6560XLS-20 61 HP Deutz Turbo Diesel 5800751 86481 5800756 86495 20" 1,430
CC6560XLS-26 61 HP Deutz Turbo Diesel 5800752 86491 5800757 86496 26" 1,440
CC6560XLS-30 61 HP Deutz Turbo Diesel 5800753 86492 5800758 86497 30" 1,455
CC6560XLS-36 61 HP Deutz Turbo Diesel 5800754 86345 5800759 86498 36" 1,455
L
a
rg
e